2A Conference Girls finish
Name

1st Larissa McElroy

2nd Jessie Michaels

3rd Ruthannie Johnson
4th Anessa Luna

5th Hallie Martinez

6th Jayda Griffin

7th Roberta Whiteplume
8th Alexis Rides AT The Door
9th Georgette Moss

10th Hallie Cornia

11th Camillia Brown

12th Consualo Yellowbear
13th Georgeanne Moss
14th Cora Remacle

15th Gwynff Bodtke

16th Katelynn Woodington
17th Kayli Ferris

18th Isabelle McKay

19th Terissa Underwood
20th Elizabeth Keller

21st Dionne Ferris

22nd Lynnai Harris-Myers
23rd Olivia Dushane

school

Wyo Indian
Rocky Mt
Thermopolis
Lovell
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Wyo Indian
Wyo Indian
Wyo Indian
Lovell

Wyo Indian
St. Stephens
Wyo Indian
Wind River
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt
Fort Washakie
Lovell

Wyo Indian
Thermopolis
Wyo Indian
Wyo Indian
Fort Washakie

time

22:24.04
22:27.50
23:21.76
23:42.31
24:27.80
25:23.16
25:44.53
25:51.72
26:06.50
26:13.15
26:42.81
26:53.60
27:59.06
28:12.51
46:55.75
29:35.10
29:49.84
29:52.00
31:01.22
31:06.22
32:47.67
34:45.64
48:54.59

Girls Team Scores

Wyo Indian
Thermopolis

2A Conference Boys finishers

Name

1st Brian McNiven
2nd Grant Winters

3rd Howard McNiven
4th Ryan Hoyt

5th Jubal Wagler

6th Cameron Carpenter
7th Bradlyn Little Yellow Man
8th Quin Caprenter
9th Jalen Tillman

10th Corbin Barry
11th Zion Sioux

12th Camden Jones
13th Seth Needham
14th Ryan Martel

15th Jordan Allen

16th andrew Tillman
17th Jesse Rodriguez
18th Nehemiah Divers
19th Noah Red Willow
20th Devin Fox

21st Jordan Casey
22nd Bruce McNiven
23rd Trevin Beckman

School
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt
Thermopolis
Lovell

Wyo Indian
Lovell

Fort Washakie
Lovell

St. Stephens
Rocky Mt
Thermopolis
Wyo Indian
Lovell

Fort Washakie
Thermopolis
St. Stephens
Wyo Indian
Wyo Indian
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt
Rocky Mt

Time

18:42.76
18:51.51
18:53.31
19:15.47
20:16.90
20:18.02
20:24.41
20:24.96
20:56.96
20:59.53
21:23.34
21:35.63
21:42.56
21:52.36
21:52.93
22:00.02
22:07.93
22:22.32
22:33.04
22:39.62
22:52.42
22:54.29
22:58.98

Name

24th Isaac Robinson
25th Joshua Vargas
26th Stetson Asay
27th Elson Vega

28th Wambli Romero
29th Joey Worthin
30th Levi Wardell
31st Colt Haslam
32nd Thane Zollman
33rd Pecos SunRhodes
34th Darion Augustine
35th Joseph Crow

36th Kalijah Day St. Clair

37th Gordon Ferris
38th Rurik Olson

Boys Team Scores
Rocky Moutanin

Lovell
Thermopolis
Wyoming Indian

School
Thermopolis
Wind River
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Wind River
Rocky Mt.
Rocky Mt.
Rocky Mt.
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Thermopolis
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Lovell
10
36
49
50

Time
23:07.55
23:18.23
23:19.37
23:20.51
23:27.99
23:28.73
23:57.60
24:28.76
25:25.49
26:04.21
26:.07.17
29:07.02
29:18.20
29:47.84
30:39.94



