2A Conference Girls finish

2A Conference Boys finishers

Name	school	time	Name	School	Time
1st Larissa McElroy	Wyo Indian	22:24.04	1st Brian McNiven	Rocky Mt	18:42.76
2nd Jessie Michaels	Rocky Mt	22:27.50	2nd Grant Winters	Rocky Mt	18:51.51
3rd Ruthannie Johnson	Thermopolis	23:21.76	3rd Howard McNiven	Rocky Mt	18:53.31
4th Anessa Luna	Lovell	23:42.31	4th Ryan Hoyt	Rocky Mt	19:15.47
5th Hallie Martinez	Thermopolis	24:27.80	5th Jubal Wagler	Thermopolis	20:16.90
6th Jayda Griffin	Thermopolis	25:23.16	6th Cameron Carpenter	Lovell	20:18.02
7th Roberta Whiteplume	Wyo Indian	25:44.53	7th Bradlyn Little Yellow Man	Wyo Indian	20:24.41
8th Alexis Rides AT The Door	Wyo Indian	25:51.72	8th Quin Caprenter	Lovell	20:24.96
9th Georgette Moss	Wyo Indian	26:06.50	9th Jalen Tillman	Fort Washakie	20:56.96
10th Hallie Cornia	Lovell	26:13.15	10th Corbin Barry	Lovell	20:59.53
11th Camillia Brown	Wyo Indian	26:42.81	11th Zion Sioux	St. Stephens	21:23.34
12th Consualo Yellowbear	St. Stephens	26:53.60	12th Camden Jones	Rocky Mt	21:35.63
13th Georgeanne Moss	Wyo Indian	27:59.06	13th Seth Needham	Thermopolis	21:42.56
14th Cora Remacle	Wind River	28:12.51	14th Ryan Martel	Wyo Indian	21:52.36
15th Gwynff Bodtke	Rocky Mt	46:55.75	15th Jordan Allen	Lovell	21:52.93
16th Katelynn Woodington	Rocky Mt	29:35.10	16th andrew Tillman	Fort Washakie	22:00.02
17th Kayli Ferris	Fort Washakie	29:49.84	17th Jesse Rodriguez	Thermopolis	22:07.93
18th Isabelle McKay	Lovell	29:52.00	18th Nehemiah Divers	St. Stephens	22:22.32
19th Terissa Underwood	Wyo Indian	31:01.22	19th Noah Red Willow	Wyo Indian	22:33.04
20th Elizabeth Keller	Thermopolis	31:06.22	20th Devin Fox	Wyo Indian	22:39.62
21st Dionne Ferris	Wyo Indian	32:47.67	21st Jordan Casey	Rocky Mt	22:52.42
22nd Lynnai Harris-Myers	Wyo Indian	34:45.64	22nd Bruce McNiven	Rocky Mt	22:54.29
23rd Olivia Dushane	Fort Washakie	48:54.59	23rd Trevin Beckman	Rocky Mt	22:58.98
	Girls Team Sco	<u>res</u>			

Name	School	Time
24th Isaac Robinson	Thermopolis	23:07.55
25th Joshua Vargas	Wind River	23:18.23
26th Stetson Asay	Lovell	23:19.37
27th Elson Vega	Wyoming Indian	23:20.51
28th Wambli Romero	Wind River	23:27.99
29th Joey Worthin	Rocky Mt.	23:28.73
30th Levi Wardell	Rocky Mt.	23:57.60
31st Colt Haslam	Rocky Mt.	24:28.76
32nd Thane Zollman	Lovell	25:25.49
33rd Pecos SunRhodes	Wyoming Indian	26:04.21
34th Darion Augustine	Wyoming Indian	26:.07.17
35th Joseph Crow	Thermopolis	29:07.02
36th Kalijah Day St. Clair	Wyoming Indian	29:18.20
37th Gordon Ferris	Wyoming Indian	29:47.84
38th Rurik Olson	Lovell	30:39.94

Boys Team Scores

Rocky Moutanin	10
Lovell	36
Thermopolis	49
Wyoming Indian	50

Wyo Indian	19
Thermopolis	20